Shrivenham Parish Council

PRECEPT FORM 2023/24

To: Vale of White Horse District Council (being the Council of the district in which the above named Town/Parish is situated)		
You are hereby directed to pay Shrivenham Parish Council,		
to meet the expenses payable by the Town/Parish Council, the sum of £1.69, 700. (amount in words: ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED pounds)		
Or tick this box if no precept is required		
Please note all amounts requested will be rounded to the nearest whole pound		
Payment to be made (PLEASE ADD OR AMEND AS REQUIRED):		
	Bank Name:	Unity Trust Bank
	Sort Code:	608301
	Account Number:	20352136
AUTHORISED at the Town/Parish Council meeting held on 10/1/23 (date)		
		K/RFO
	Designation CLER	K/RFO
	Parish name Clerk contact details	Shrivenham Parish Council The Memorial Hall The Memorial Hall Highworth Road Shrivenham SN6 8BL

Please return the completed form by email to parish.precepts@southandvale.gov.uk or by post to Finance Team, Vale of White Horse District Council, Abbey House, Abbey Close, Abingdon, OX14 3JE, no later than 16 January 2023.

clerk@shrivenham.org

01793 782925

Telephone no.

E-mail